Result Farsdags Trial, Kinna 11/11 2018

Category Elit

Pos No
1 101
2 104
3 118
4 102
5 120
6 117
7 112
8 108
9 109
10 105
1 112
12 122
13 110
14 119
15 111
16 107
17 106
18 115
19 121
20 116
21 114
22 103
23 113
24 114

Name
Hermansson Jan
Ross Bjorn
Gyllenhammar Emil
NordIlof Per

Thiger Adam
Folkesson Anton
Pettersson Martin
Warn Henrik
Lofqvist Frans
Karlsson Christian
Sundberg Max
Levinsson Per
Torkelsson Marcus
Larsson Alexander
Ruden Helge
Vikingsson Marcus
Svensson Johannes
Johansson Erik
Levin Bjorn
Karlsson Eddie
Reinthal Rickard
Sundin Patrik
Warenius Hugo
Hake Anders

Country - club
Sotenas TC
FMCK Boras
Partille Trialklubb
Partille Trialklubb
Partille Trialklubb
Boras MK

Tiger MK

Foreningen Bofors Trial Team

Hassleholm
Partille Trialklubb
Partille Trialklubb
Njurunda MK
Hassleholm
Boras

Hobol

Sotenas TC
Partille Trialklubb
Partille Trialklubb
Kinna
Kungsbacka TK
Boras

Jamtlands MK
FMCK Boras
Kungsbacka TK

TRS
TRS
Beta
Honda
Gas gas
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Montesa

Beta
Beta
Beta
Beta
Gas gas
Beta
Honda
Montesa
Vertico
Sherco
Gas gas
Beta
Beta
Montesa
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Category A

Pos No
1 212
2 231
3 203
4 232
5 218
6 222
7 204
8 225
9 228
10 211
1 209
12 239
13 227
14 208
15 238
16 230
17 234
18 217
19 220
20 201
21 233
22 224
23 210
24 229
25 202
26 213
27 216
28 236
29 237
30 221
31 226
32 219
33 214
34 223
35 206
36 235

Name
Ludvigsson Anders
Blomgren Peter
Jillmyr Lars
Karlsson Kjell
Ekman Ken
Nyberg Lars

Malmentun Nicklas Joakim

Gustafsson Martin
Vikeby Rune Harald
Bjorkdahl Linnea
Jonsson Anton
Hillman Oskar
Lofgren Jimmy
Hansson Anders
Hillman Viktor
Peterson Didrik
Hammarstrém Tomas
Lans Felix
Hermansson Martin
Nordgren Leif
Bdrjesson Tomas
Forsberg Arvid
Dahlberg Hans
Svensson Oskar
Johansson Mats
Karlsson Hampus
Martensson Ake
Johnsson Dennis
Wickstrom Staffan
Carlson Hans-Carl
Folkeson Peter
Ivarsson Rikard
Soderman Peter
Norén Carlsson Anton
Huey Colin
Olofsson Lukas

Partille Trialklubb
Limhamns
Kungsbacka TK
Bofors
Kungsbacka TK
Sme Motorklubb
Kungsbacka TK
Kungsbacka TK
OMS

Ale TK

Sotenas TC

Rue MK

Ale TK

FMCK Boras
Rue MK

Kinna

Kinna

Sotenas TC
Kullings MS
Tiger MK

Kinna

Boras

Nykopings MS
Kinna

Partille Trialklubb
Partille Trialklubb
Hillareds TC

Ale TK
Kungsbacka TK
Sotenas TC
Boras
Kungsbacka TK
Ale TK
Kungsbacka TK
Partille Trialklubb
Ale TK

BSA
Beta
GasGas
Montesa
Beta
Beta
Beta
Montesa
Montesa
GasGas
Beta
Teares
Beta
Honda
Teares
Beta
Vertico
GasGas
Fantic
Beta
Beta Power
Gas gas
Beta
Beta
Honda
GasGas
Beta
Yamaha
Gas gas
Montesa
Montesa
Montesa
Montesa
Beta

Gas gas
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Category B

Name

Pos No
1 310
2 316
3 303
4 309
5 304
6 306
7 320
8 315
9 317
10 215
1 319
12 313
13 302
14 307
15 305
16 318
17 301
18 308
19 314

Ludvigsson Rolf
Larsson Lars
Rosendahl Fred
Soderman Rolf
Bersan Matej
Ivarsson Oscar
Bergman Joar
Jansson Alexander
Sederholm Peter
Malmentun Roger
Artursson Moa
Lénnberg Georg
Selander Erik
Weddmark Stefan
Bersan Caspian
Eriksson Riley
Nyberg Meja
Karlsson Amanda
Jansson Julia

Partille Trialklubb
Timra

Hillareds TC
Partille Trialklubb
Ale TK
Kungsbacka TK
Ale TK

Kinna

OMSs
Kungsbacka TK
Kinna

Bofors

Lilla Edets MCK
Ale TK

Ale TK

Kinna

Njurunda MK
Partille Trialklubb
Kinna

Triumph
Gas gas
Beta
Honda
Beta
GasGas
Jawa 62
Beta
Gas gas
Montesa
Beta
Gas gas
Beta
Gas gas
Beta
Beta
GasGas

Beta

112
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